06 first fl1 no the oor ln on G
b. Undivided share of lan& ds

builtu areac. Su

area + common aread. Built- 1089 + 271 Sft
t areae.C

kin and areaf. Car Si e Par - 105 sftl Total sale consideration: Rs.71,00,000/ s Seven One Lakhs Onl
8 Details of Pa ent:

Rs.71,00,000/-(Rupees Seventy One Lakhs Only) paid by way ofonline transfer.

9

All that portion forming a deruxe flat bearing no.l06 on the first floor, in block no.,G,, admeasuring1360 sft. of super built-up area,(i.e., 1^0g9 sft. of built-up arca & 271 sft. of common area) togetherwith proportionate undivided share of land to the extent of69.13 sq.